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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ximena Fernandez1111
Maximum Athletics

9.475 9.150 9.6009.200 37.425
3 12T 4 1 1 

1 

Alexandra Isenbarger1106
Maximum Athletics

9.200 9.525 9.3009.275 37.300
14T 2T 2T 7 2 

2 

Lucy Elliott1126
Flips Texas

9.300 9.300 9.1509.425 37.175
7T 7T 1 9 3 

3 

Nicolette Naeher1115
Maximum Athletics

9.575 9.425 9.3758.700 37.075
1 5T 7T 3T 4 

4 

Kylie Browne1130
Aim Texans

9.500 9.525 9.3508.650 37.025
2 2T 9T 5T 5 

5 

Randi Surguy1125
Juergen's

9.100 9.100 9.3509.050 36.600
20 15 5 5T 6 

6 

Lila Gomez1120
K2 Academy

9.300 9.425 9.2508.600 36.575
7T 5T 11 8 7 

7 

Allison Hazlewood1107
Rowland Ballard

9.450 8.025 9.5009.275 36.250
4T 21 2T 2 8T

8T

Emerson Ahern1113
Rowland Ballard

9.050 9.300 9.3758.525 36.250
21 7T 12 3T 8T

8T

Madison Burks1100
WGA Texans

9.450 9.225 9.0258.500 36.200
4T 10T 13 11 10 

10 

Freya Testar1114
Maximum Athletics

9.250 9.225 9.0758.475 36.025
12T 10T 14 10 11 

11 

Ellie Wright1102
WGC

9.250 9.275 8.8008.650 35.975
12T 9 9T 16 12 

12 

Sharon Cox1127
Bannon's

9.275 9.000 8.9758.700 35.950
11 16 7T 13 13 

13 

Yarden Riis1131
Aim Texans

9.300 8.950 9.0008.350 35.600
7T 17 15 12 14 

14 

Allison Faulkner1119
K2 Academy

9.150 9.500 8.6258.175 35.450
19 4 17 18 15 

15 

Chloe Tirado1112
Rowland Ballard

9.425 8.600 8.2509.000 35.275
6 20 6 21 16 

16 

Jenna Barthelemy1128
Bannon's

9.300 8.925 8.6758.300 35.200
7T 18 16 17 17 

17 

Emma Hart1129
Aim Texans

9.200 9.150 8.8257.900 35.075
14T 12T 20 15 18 

18 

Peyton Lofton1105
Rowland Ballard

9.200 9.150 8.4757.950 34.775
14T 12T 19 19 19 

19 

Karen Gomez1121
K2 Academy

9.200 9.550 8.8507.000 34.600
14T 1 22 14 20 

20 

Sophia Benoit1117
K2 Academy

9.200 8.800 8.4258.000 34.425
14T 19 18 20 21 

21 

Claire Hummel1124
Juergen's

8.900 7.550 7.1257.650 31.225
22 22 21 22 22 

22 
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